PRODUCT NAME
Card Motor
Model / Series / Product Number
LAT3 Series
Doc No. LA-OMP0023-C
Controller
LATCA Series
- 1 -

- 5 -
2. Product Outlines
2. 1 How to Order
L A T ３ F － １ ０ － １ ※ １ D － ※
Note1) Refer to the table below for the Card motor model resolution and stroke available.
Note 2) If “Without controller” has been selected, the I/O cable is also not included.
Therefore it is not possible to select the I/O cable for this option.
If the I/O cable is required, please order separately. (Refer to section “3.5 I/O cable” (P.19)
Note 3) The DIN rail is not included. If the DIN rail is required, please order separately.
(Refer to the LAT3 series catalogue for details.)
Note 4) The I/O cable supplied is changed from the standard shielded cable (LATH5) to the cable
without shield (LATH2).
Card Motor
Sensor resolution
 Note1)
I/O cable length
 Note2)
NIL Without cable
1 1m
3 3m
5 5m
Controller mounting method
 NIL Screw mounting type
D
 Note3)
 DIN rail mounting type
NIL Without controller
AN With controller LATCA（NPN）
AP With controller LATCA（PNP）
Stroke
 Note1)
10 10mm
20 20mm
30 30mm
50 50mm
Controller
Actuator cable length
 NIL Without cable
1 1m
3 3m
5 5m
I/O cable specification
NIL Standard product
X152 I/O cable (without
shield)
Note4)
NIL 30μm
M 5μm
F 1.25μm
 Stroke
10mm 20mm 30mm 50mm
Model No.
LAT3 O O O -
LAT3M - - - O
LAT3F O O O O
O：Available   -：Not available
- 6 -
2. 2 System structure
Options
(Can be ordered separately or with the motor)
Accessories
(Supplied with the controller attached to it)
No. Description Part No.  No. Description Part No.
1 Controller LATCA-□ 1 Power supply plug LATC4P-020S
2 Actuator cable LATH1-□
2 Counter plug LATC4P-050S
3
I/O cable
(Without shield)
LATH2-□
4
I/O cable
(With shield)